
$1,198,000 - 151 Kauhaa St, Kihei
MLS® #406674 

$1,198,000
4 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,248 sqft
Residential on 0.09 Acres

The Meadowlands, Kihei, HI

Move-in ready beautiful 4BR/2BA home in
desirable Kihei Meadowlands with flexible floor
plan.  Primary suite features private entrance
& lock-off capability for extended family or
guests.  Both bathrooms have been recently
renovated. Stylish, contemporary finishes
throughout with new central A/C and
appliances. Enjoy a private, rock-walled yard
with low-maintenance tropical landscaping and
a shaded patio for outdoor living. Attached
2-car garage and 18 owned solar panels with
grandfathered net metering for low electric
bills. Located on a quiet street with easy
access to nearby beaches, parks, Safeway,
Starbucks, restaurants, gas stations, Ross,
and many more!   Established, friendly
neighborhood just minutes from many Kihei
amenities. Donâ€™t miss this exceptional
opportunity to own a modern home in one of
Mauiâ€™s most convenient locations!

Built in 2000

Essential Information

MLS® # 406674

Price $1,198,000

Bedrooms 4

Bathrooms 2.00

Square Footage 1,248

Land Tenure Fee Simple

Acres 0.09

Year Built 2000



Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family Residence

Status Active

Community Information

Address 151 Kauhaa St

Area Kihei

Subdivision The Meadowlands

City Kihei

State HI

Zip Code 96753-7093

Amenities

Parking Garage

# of Garages 2

View Garden

Waterfront None

Vacation Rental No

Interior

Cooling Central Air

Additional Information

Date Listed July 29th, 2025

Days on Market 2

HOA Fees Freq. Monthly

Monthly Maintenance Fee $60

Listing Details

Listing Office Whalers Investment Group LLC

Listings provided courtesy of the REALTORS® Association of Maui. IDX information is provided exclusively for
consumers' personal, non-commercial use and may not be used for any purpose other than to identify prospective
properties consumers may be interested in purchasing. 


